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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAEER MIT Pune’s
MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital,

Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist.Pune - 410 507.

Department of Microbiology

Teaching schedule for the Month of November2024

Year Lecture schedule from 01/11/2024 to 30/11/2024

Date Day Time Competencies Subtopic Faculty
05/11/2024 | Tuesday 09-10am MI1.10 Autoimmunity Immunodeficiency | Dr. Gauri Yadav
' Disorders
06/11/2024 | Wednesday | 09-10am MI1.11 Transplant and Cancer Dr. Sadhana Chate
' Immunology
12/11/2024 | Tuesday 1.30- 4.30 Healthcare-associated Infection Dr. Gauri Yadav
pm MI8.5,8.6,8.7,
14/11/2024 | Tuesday 09-10am MI 1.4,1.5 Sterilization and Disinfection Smita Watwe
15/11/2024 | Friday 09-10am | mI2.1,2.3,8.13,8. | Infective Endocarditic and Acute | Dr.Sandhya
15 Rheumatic Fever Kulkarni Mrs.
19/11/2024 | Tuesday 09-10am MI Bloodstream Infections Dr. Swati Sahai
1.1,2.4,8.5,8.15
20/11/2024 | Wednesday | 09-10am MI2.5,2.6,8.16 Malaria and Babesiosis Komal Biyani
26/11/2024 | Tuesday 09-10am MI 3.4,3.3,8.15 Enteric Fever Dr. Nikunja Das
28/11/2024 | Thursday 09-10am Miscellaneous bacterial Blood Smita Watwe
MI1.1,8.1,8.15 Stream Infections
29/11/2024 | Friday ;rﬁo 4.30 M1 2.7,8.15,8.16 HIV/AIDS Dr. Sadhana Chate
Practical Time: 1.30 PM to 4.30 PM
Date Day Batch | Compete Subtopic Faculty
ncies
5,6,7 Tuesday Culture Media Mrs. Smita Watwe
Nov2024 Wednesday MI 11
Thursday EF,AB,CD '
12,13,14 Tuesday EF,AB,CD Laboratory Diagnosis of Viral & | Dr. Gauri Yadav
Nov 2024 | Wednesday MI 1.1.1.2 | Remaining Gram Stain
Thursday ’
19,20,21 Tuesday EF,AB,CD Identification of Bacteria Dr. Swati Sahai
Nov 2024 | Wednesday MI 1.1
Thursday
26.27 28 Tuesday EF,AB,CD Antimicrobial Susceptibility Mrs. Smita Watwe
= Wednesday MI 1.6 Test
Nov 2024
Thursday
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